
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Allegheny 00:20:50.58 15

2 Chatham 00:22:44.34 49

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Allegheny 00:20:50.58 15 15

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Sarah Hevener 00:20:14:253 1

2 2 Olivia Mamula 00:20:26:100 2

3 3 Mica Hanish 00:20:54:267 3

4 4 Jesse Margraf 00:21:13:240 4

5 5 Emma Himelein-Wachowiak 00:21:25:047 5

6 6 Maggie Malley 00:21:27:297 0

7 8 Jacelyn Alberts 00:21:54:277 0

2 Chatham 00:22:44.34 11 49

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Taylor Medwid 00:21:45:987 7

2 12 Alexandria Kapla 00:22:51:243 9

3 14 Mikayla Psenick 00:22:55:037 10

4 17 Elena Woodworth 00:23:04:730 11

5 18 Lucille Lewis 00:23:04:747 12

6 19 Eden Bloom 00:23:16:733 0

7 20 Michelle Bloom 00:23:40:480 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Sarah Hevener JR 00:20:14:253 Allegheny

2 2 Olivia Mamula SR 00:20:26:100 Allegheny

3 3 Mica Hanish FR 00:20:54:267 Allegheny

4 4 Jesse Margraf FR 00:21:13:240 Allegheny

5 5 Emma Himelein-Wachowiak SO 00:21:25:047 Allegheny

6 6 Maggie Malley FR 00:21:27:297 Allegheny

7 7 Taylor Medwid SR 00:21:45:987 Chatham

8 8 Jacelyn Alberts SO 00:21:54:277 Allegheny

9 0 Joy Brown SO 00:21:57:990 Allegheny

10 0 Karissa Coffield SO 00:22:10:987 Allegheny

11 0 Sarah Shapley SO 00:22:48:750 Allegheny

12 9 Alexandria Kapla FR 00:22:51:243 Chatham

13 0 Kara Travers FR 00:22:54:753 Allegheny

14 10 Mikayla Psenick JR 00:22:55:037 Chatham

15 0 Sarah Lucas FR 00:22:55:780 Allegheny

16 0 Claire Morrison FR 00:22:59:463 Allegheny

17 11 Elena Woodworth FR 00:23:04:730 Chatham

18 12 Lucille Lewis FR 00:23:04:747 Chatham

19 13 Eden Bloom JR 00:23:16:733 Chatham

20 14 Michelle Bloom FR 00:23:40:480 Chatham

21 0 Diana Pendleton FR 00:23:50:490 Allegheny

22 0 Chelsea Mason FR 00:23:51:820 Chatham

23 0 Pearl Cooper FR 00:24:31:773 Allegheny

24 0 Jesse Hinkle SR 00:25:21:270 Chatham

25 0 Hannah Bortz FR 00:25:43:280 Chatham

26 0 Cierra Snyder JR 00:26:28:723 Chatham
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